A 501(c)3 non-profit organization, Federal Tax ID #93-4787977



2024 La Jolla Drone Show

Join us in celebrating Independence Day with a spectacular 4th of July drone show at La Jolla Shores! La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club, in collaboration with LJSTEAM, is organizing this mesmerizing event. However, we need your support to make it happen. By donating today, you can help us raise the necessary funds to bring this stunning display of lights and innovation to our community. Let's come together and create lasting memories this 4th of July at La Jolla Shores!

Help Start a New Tradition!



Donations accepted by mail or online: www.ljsteam.org

☐ I have enclosed a check. ☐ Please list my donation anonymously. ☐ Please list my donation as:		*Name on Credit Card (Please Print)		
I would like to Contribute	at the following level:	*Billing Address		
☐ Grand Finale	\$2,000+	*City	*State	*Zip
Independence Day	\$1,000			
Red, White, & Blue	\$500	*Phone	*Email	
Sponsor a Drone	\$250	*Charge my: Visa MasterCard Discover AMEX		
Any Amount	\$	"Charge my:	ia	er Minex
Please complete this form in its entirety and mail to:		*Card#	*Exp. Date	*CSV#
LJ ST	EAM Foundation			
7742 Her	schel Avenue, Suite L			
La Jolla, CA 92037		*Signature		